

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and Final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of Road from P.W.D. path Babhanjama to Rambalun Ray tola.					
(Under M.M.G.S.T.)					
Agency - Sri Sanjay Kumar Singh.					
Agg No - 83/SAD of 2020-21					
(1) Construction of reference and warning benchmark pillar --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.					
(1) M.B. No - 3041					
0.867 km. or 4181.10/km					3625.0
(2) Construction of Reference pillar.					
Qty vide p.no. (1) M.B. No - 3041					
0.867 km or 1926.41/km					1670.0
(3) clearing and grubbing road land --- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B.					
0.240 Hec					
Qty vide p.no. (1)					
M.B. No - 3041					
0.022 Hec					
0.262 Hec					
51133.76/Hec					13397.0
18692.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	12	692.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil -- all cut					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
42.98 m ³ @ 126.24 m ³ --					5426.0
(5) Construction of embankment from Roadway					
cutting					
Qty vide p. no. (4) M.B. no. 3041					
42.98 m ³ @ 36.22 m ³ --					1557.0
(6) Construction of embankment lead up to 1500 m -- all cut					
Qty vide p. no. (6) M.B. no. 3041					
1763.56 m ³ @ 175.22 m ³ --					298498.0
(7) Construction of embankment lead up to 1500 m					
Qty vide p. no. (7) M.B. no. 3041					
425.897 m ³ @ 138.44 m ³ --					58961.0
(8) Construction of G.S.B.					
With well graded material					
for Gr-I -- all cut					
Qty vide p. no. (22) T.M.B.					
335.758 m ³					
Qty vide p. no. (2)					
M.B. no. 3041 -- 32.45 m ³					
= 368.208 m ³					
@ 2756.32 m ³ --					1014899.0
					1398033.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF 2	13	98033.00
(9) W.B.M Gr-3					
providing laying spready					
and compacty stone					
Metel Gr III -- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (22) T.M.B.					
		202.83 m ³			
Qty vide p.no. (3) M.B. No-3041		24.3 m ³			
		= 227.17 m ³			
	ERs	3420	74/m ³		777090.00
(10) providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion RS-1					
Qty vide p.no. (22) T.M.B.					
		2076.79 m ²			
Qty vide p.no. (3) M.B. No-3041		315.0 m ²			
		= 2391.79 m ²			
	ERs	44.31/m ²			105980.00
(11) providing and applying					
toe coat with Bitumen					
emulsion RS-1 -- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (22) T.M.B.					
		2076.79 m ²			
Qty vide p.no. (3) M.B. No-3041		315.0 m ²			
		= 2391.79 m ²			
	ERs	15.07/m ²			36044.00
					2317147.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	2317147.0
(12) Mix Seal Surface.					
providing laying and					
rolling & close graded					
premix sustaining					
material of 20mm thick					
-- all cont.					
Qty vide p.no (23) T.M.B.					
				2076.79 m	
Qty vide p.no (4)					
M.B. no 3041				315.00	
				2391.79 m	
				ER 212.72 m	508782.0
(13) Construction of un-					
reinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C. M30 -- all cont.					
Qty vide p.no (23) T.M.B.					
				69.66 m ³	
Qty vide p.no (3)					
M.B. no 3041				10.29 m ³	
				279.95 m ³	
				ER 7406.00 m ³	592110.2
(14)					
(15) E/W excavation in					
F&M trenches -- all					
Qty vide p.no (23) T.M.B.					
78.03 m ³				ER 269.32 m ³	21015.0
					3439054.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BFA 3439054.0
<u>15</u> <u>16</u>) Laying brick saling				
layer on prepared				
Sub grade -- all				
Qty vide p.no. (23) T.M.B.				
48.77 m ² @ 280.020/m ² →				13657.0
<u>16</u> <u>17</u>) providing p.c.c. ms				
in Adh -- all				
Qty vide p.no. (23) T.M.B.				
10.73 m ³ @ 6211.17/m ³ →				282453.0 66646.0
<u>17</u> <u>18</u>) Brick masonry work				
in c.m. (1.4) in Adh				
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.				
49.54 m ³ @ 5667.05/m ³ →				280746.0
<u>18</u> <u>21</u>) Brick masonry work				
in c.m. (1.4) in sub				
Structure -- all				
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.				
17.73 m ³ @ 5900.21/m ³ →				104611.0
<u>19</u> <u>22</u>) providing p.c.c. ms				
in sub structure				
-- all				
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.				
3.83 m ³ @ 6711.10/m ³ →				25704.0
<u>20</u> <u>23</u>) providing and laying				
R.C.C. ms in Super Structure				
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.				
3.31 m ³ @ 7663.08/m ³ →				25365.0
				B 3955783.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf. B	3955783.0
$\frac{21}{24}$) S/F and placing H.R.S.D bar reinforcement in					
Super. Structure -- all					
Qty wide p.m. (24) T.M.B.					
0.650 m ² @ 48533.07/m ²					31546.0
$\frac{22}{25}$) Brick Masonry work					
in c.m. (1.3) in					
parapet -- all exp.					
Qty wide p.m. (25) T.M.B.					
1.21 m ³ @ 5860.79/m ³					7092.0
$\frac{23}{27}$) Back filling behind					
abutment and R/wall					
-- all exp.					
Qty wide p.m. (25) T.M.B.					
38.69 m ³ @ 649.82/m ³					25142.0
$\frac{24}{28}$) providing weep holes					
Qty wide p.m. (25) T.M.B.					
14.0 nos @ 112.40/ea					1574.0
$\frac{25}{28}$) plastering with					
c.m. (1.4) on brick work					
Qty wide p.m. (2) M.B. 3041					
45.84 m ² @ 186.110/m ²					8531.0
$\frac{26}{32}$) providing and fixing					
K.M. Stone -- all exp.					
Qty wide p.m. (7) M.B. 3041					
2.0 m ³ @ 2350.60/ea					4701.0

4034369.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF B	4034369.0
27 34) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert. -- all w					
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.					
1.54 m ³ EQ 474.16 / M ³				B	1574 730.0
28 35) Dismantling of R.C.C. structure -- all w					
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.					
0.68 m ³ EQ 1169.61 / M ³				A	795.0
29 36) Dismantling of brick masonry work Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.					
59.41 m ³ EQ 339.50 / M ³				A	20170.0
30 37) Removing all type of H.P. -- all w					
Qty vide p.no. (26) T.M.B.					
10.0 M EQ 174.78 / M				A	1748.0
31 39) providing and fixing of 200 M stone --					
Qty vide p.no. (7) M.B. 4.304					
4.0 MOP EQ 622.92 / each					2492.0
32 40) providing and fixing Boundary pillar -- all w					
Qty vide p.no. (7) M.B. 4.304					
15.0 M EQ 566.60 / M				B	7599.0
				B	4067903.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				DP 4	4067903.0
33 $\frac{40}{41}$) providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
informatory sign					
board --- all					
Qty vide p.no (26) M.B.					
2.0 nos @ 10590.050/each					21180.0
34 $\frac{42}{42}$) providing and fixing					
of Maintenance					
board --- all					
Qty vide p.no (7) M.B.					3041
1.0 nos @ 10590.050/each					10590.0
35 $\frac{43}{43}$) providing and fixing					
logo board --- all					
Qty vide p.no (26) M.B.					
1.0 nos @ 10590.050/each					10590.0
36 $\frac{44}{44}$) providing and fixing					
of retro-reflectorized					
conformant, --- board					
etc.					
60mm equilateral					
triangle board					
Qty vide p.no (7) M.B.					3041
2.0 nos @ 3619.27/each					28954.0
37 $\frac{45}{45}$) providing and fixing					
60mm circular board					
Qty vide p.no (7) M.B.					3041
2.0 nos @ 4765.40/each					9531.0
					4148748.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38 46) providing and fixing				BF 13	148748.0
60mm x 45mm					
Rectangular board					
--- etc. ---					
Qty vide p.m. (7) M.B.N. 3041					
2.0 m ² @ 739.82/m ²					9438.0
39 45) providing and laying					
of hot applied thermos					
plastic compound					
25mm thick --- all					
Qty vide p.m. (26) T.M.B.					
					146.0 m ²
Qty vide p.m. (8)					
M.B.N. 3041					27.40 m ²

					173.40 m ²
					739.82/m ²
					128285.0
40 49) planting of trees					
by the road side					
--- etc. --- all					
Qty vide p.m. (8) M.B.N. 3041					
50.0 m ² @ 776.12/m ²					38806.00
					4325277.00
Add 14% Labour Contd					43253.0
Add 12% G.S.T					519033.0
Add 10% Sesign or eye fee					
GR 634283.00					63488.00
					4951051.0
Less 6.60 % below					326769.00
					4624282.00
Less previous p.m.					3707015.00
					917267.00